
BIO-CHEM CHEMICALS
Office Address: 5455, Nicholson Road Science Market , Ambala Cantt.133001 Haryana(India) ,

Contact no: +91-8295241953, +91-7404210730

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Orange to very dark
orange powder

Product Name

Cas No.

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis

Retest Date

CHLORANILIC ACID 98% AR

B-00742
BC11242371

NOV-2024

30/11/2024

DEC-2029

Dark orange powder

87-88-7

Assay (alkalimetric) Min 98%

Identity (IR) Conforms to structure Conforms to structure

-

99.52% 


