

BIO-CHEM CHEMICALS

Office Address: 5455, Nicholson Road Science Market , Ambala Cantt.133001 Haryana(India) ,
Contact no: +91-8295241953, +91-7404210730

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name	CHLORANILIC ACID 98% AR	
Cas No.	87-88-7	
Code No.	B-00742	
Batch No.	BC11242371	
Mfg.Date	NOV-2024	
Date of Analysis	30/11/2024	
Retest Date	DEC-2029	

TEST	SPECIFICATION	RESULT
Appearance	Orange to very dark orange powder	Dark orange powder
Assay (alkalimetric)	Min 98%	99.52%
Identity (IR)	Conforms to structure	Conforms to structure

